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      Point#          North                East                 Elevation      Description
          10:   545557.521000  1612596.547000         863.427   GPS#10-RED-CAP
          12:   546196.495000  1612953.171000         917.899   GPS#12-RED-CAP
          13:   546832.249000  1613957.121000         859.183   GPS#13-RED-CAP
          14:   545554.446000  1614019.765000         795.089   GPS#14-RED-CAP

GPS #12

GPS #14
GPS #10

3 MAILBOXES

12" PVC
FL = 824.83

12" PVC
FL 857.85

12" PVC
FL = 878.43

12" PVC
FL = 895.09

24" PVC
FL = 837.35

FND 1/2" DIA. REBAR
W/YELLOW CAP #5301 W/ RIBBON

FND 1/2" DIA. REBAR
W/ YELLOW CAP #4640

FND DOT ALUMINUM CAP

N79° 03' 32"E  368.04'

N57° 14' 30"E  1153.77'

S0
° 1

3'
 5

4"
W

  1
31

6.
67

'

N88° 53' 54"W  1328.01'

rip rap

81
0

82
0

83
0

84
0

85
0

86
0

870

880

890

900

80
680
881

281481
681

882
282

482
682

8
83283483683

884
284

484684
885

285
485

685
886

286
486
6868

872
874

876

878

882

884

886

888

892
894

896
898

902

80081
0

82
083084

085
086

0

870

880

89
0

89
0

900

900

79
679880

2

80
4

80
6

80
8

81
2

81
4

81
6

81
8822824826828

83283483
6

83
8

84
2

84
4

84
684885

2

85
4

85
6

85
8

862

864

866

868

872

874
876
878

882
88

4
88

6

88
8

89
2

89
2 89
4

894

896

896

898

898

902

902

904

904

910

906
908

912
914

916

810

820

830

840

850

86
0

87
0

88
0

89
0

80
2

80
4

80
6

808

812
814
816
818

82
2

82
4

82
6

82
8

832
834
836
838

842
84484684885

285
485

685
8

86286
486

686
887

287
487
687
888

288
488

688
889

289
489

6

85
0

86
0

87
088

089
090

0

842

84
484

684
8

85
285

485
685

8
86

2864

86686
887

2
87

4
87

6
87

888
2

88
4

88
6

88
889

2
89

4
89

6
89

890
2

24" CMP
FL = 794.82

24" CMP
TOP = 797.74

24" CMP
FL = 845.16

18" CMP
FL = 858.35

18" CMP
FL = 859.55

36" PVC
FL = 832.55

NE COR, SE 1/4, SE 1/4,
SECTION 3-77-24

FOUND 1" DIA. PIPE W/
YELLOW CAP #5685 W/ RIBBON

FND 1/2" DIA. REBAR
W/YELLOW CAP #4640

SE COR SECTION 3-77-24
FND 3/4" PIPE

SW COR, SE 1/4, SE 1/4,
SEC 3-77-24

FND 5/8" DIA REBAR W/
YELLOW CAP #3754

Pelds Design Services

Architecture  |  Engineering  |  Surveying
2323 Dixon Street, Des Moines, Iowa 50316 | PO Box 4626, Des Moines, Iowa 50305 | Ph: 515 265 8196

BENCHMARK:

FILE PATH:

REVISIONS:

DRAWING NO:

C-003 TOPO SHEET Template
1.24.2022

SCALE: LATEST REVISION:COPYRIGHT DATE: DRAWN BY:

B. SHORT

J:\2021 Projects\21-168 - Site Plan for Wedding Center and Winery - Scott and Angie Wise\Engineering\Site Plan\Sheet Set

----, ----

----
----

TITLE:

---- ----1"=60'

PRELIMINARY

LEGEND:

GUY ANCHOR

ELEC. TRANSFORMER
ELEC. METER
ELEC. BOX
ELEC. VAULT

GAS METER

TEL. JUNCTION BOX

CABLE TV JUNCTION BOX

SIGN
PARKING SPACE

STREET LIGHT
POWER POLE
LIGHT POLE

MORE OR LESS

GUTTER ELEVATION
TOP OF CURB ELEVATION

+/-

EXISTING/ PROPOSED ELEVATION

123.45G
123.45TC

FLOWLINE ELEVATIONFL

FINISHED FLOORF.F.

WATER METER

123.45123.45/

CALCULATED SECTION CORNER
FOUND SECTION CORNER

CALCULATED CORNER
FOUND CORNER

AREA LIGHT

CONTROL POINT

FIBER OPTIC VAULT

SINGLE INTAKE

WATER VALVE

FLARED END SECTION

ELEC. MANHOLE

GAS VALVE

FIBER OPTIC

FENCE LINE

FIRE HYDRANT

SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE

WATER

GAS LINE

SANITARY SEWER
STORM SEWER

UNDERGROUND TEL.

OVERHEAD TEL.

W 

ST

UGT

OHT

CABLE TELEVISIONCATV

GAS

SS

STORM SEWER MANHOLE

PROPOSED UTILITY LINEP XX

CLEANOUT
DOWNSPOUTD

UNDERGROUND ELEC.UGE

OVERHEAD ELEC.OHE

EXISTING UTILITY LINEE XX

FO

THROAT INTAKE

AREA INTAKE

TRAFFIC MANHOLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale in Feet

AutoCAD SHX Text
-60

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
60

AutoCAD SHX Text
120

AutoCAD SHX Text
1" = 60'

AutoCAD SHX Text
EM

AutoCAD SHX Text
ET

AutoCAD SHX Text
EB

AutoCAD SHX Text
EV

AutoCAD SHX Text
GM

AutoCAD SHX Text
GM

AutoCAD SHX Text
TV

AutoCAD SHX Text
WM

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOV

AutoCAD SHX Text
GV

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
ST

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
WV


	Sheets and Views
	C-003


